HURRICANE CROSS COUNTRY FESTIVAL

Tulsa,

Oklahoma

August 30, 2014

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS - SENIORS 1 mi

Place TmP1l
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Name

School

Allene Michaels
Amber Obermaier
Meagen Leber
Langley Dunn
Izzy Marshall
Jessica Fairres
Paige Eberle
Bekah Michael
Sheridan Hoyer
Kala Mergen
Jordan Jeffers
Baily Bottomley
Alyssa Thompson
Emma Hills

Kevyn Johnson
Paige Chance
Alexa Miner
Hannah Stephan
Madalyn Rogers
Amber Dwyer
Victoria Nichols
Bailey Vandenberg
Katie White
Taylor Duerson
Kirby Thames
Hannah Shackelford
Jordan McCaskey
Krista Kelly
Olivia Vargas
Julia Factor
Megan Skocdople
Melanie Johnson
Spencer Plumlee
Jayla Morgan
Paulina Rodriguez
Caitlyn Crotty
Taryn Shelton
Emily Kirkland

HOLLAND HALL
BISHOP KELLEY
BROKEN ARROW
HOLLAND HALL
CASCIA HALL
HENRYHETTA

BROKEN ARROW
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
POTEAU

BROKEN ARROW
CATOOSA

BROKEN ARROW
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
CASCIA HALL
BISHOP KELLEY
BISHOP KELLEY
MIDWAY

BISHOP KELLEY
MEMORIAL

ARTS AND SCIENCES
CASCIA HALL

ARTS AND SCIENCES
WETUMKA

WARNER

HOLLAND HALL
BROKEN ARROW
UNION

FORT GIBSON
BROKEN ARROW

ARTS AND SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
POTEAU

CATOOSA

MIDWAY

EAST CENTRAL
OKTAHA

POTEAU

MIDWAY
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HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS JUNIORS

Place TmPl Name School

1 Daisy Vanmeter HENRYHETTA

2 Kandace Standridge POTEAU

3 Tristan Wood HOLDENVILLE

4 Victoria Udrisky BISHOP KELLEY

5 Emma Sherry HOLDENVILLE

6 Mallory Duncan METRO CHRISTIAN
7 Kinslee Jones LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
8 Hannah Cruickshank HOLLAND HALL

9 Jordan Rinner CATOOSA

10 Becky Kauffman WARNER

11 Kaleigh Lamb METRO CHRISTIAN
12 Kelly Keglovits HOLLAND HALL

13 Cheryl Kalapura HOLLAND HALL

14 Allison Hallock BISHOP KELLEY
15 Autumn Lauden SALLISAW

16 Maidson Leigh BROKEN ARROW

17 Kenzi Brown POTEAU

18 Ashleigh Embry UNION

19 Bree Anne Lee BROKEN ARROW
20 Iris Ocampo POTEAU
21 Gabby Escamilla FORT GIBSON
22 Emma Tims BISHOP KELLEY
23 Jessica Sutka LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
24 Taylor Darneal POTEAU
25 Jubilee Frizelle METRO CHRISTIAN
26 Sarah Ervin BISHOP KELLEY
27 Karla Aguillar EAST CENTRAL
28 Jessie Kauffman WARNER
29 Brook Moses WARNER

30 Karena Bodmaryk UNION

31 Mikaela Laird HOLDENVILLE

32 Haelee Crosby MIDWAY

33 Brianna Counts HENRYHETTA

34 Jessica Gayta EAST CENTRAL

35 Daniele Perez BROKEN ARROW

36 Emily Barnes METRO CHRISTIAN
37 Luci Yang ARTS AND SCIENCES
38 Kayla Cranford SALLISAW

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS - SOPHOMORES
Place TmP1l Name

School

1 Katherine McKee
2 Allyssa Solberg
3 1 Kelsey Bottomley
4 Moriah Moody

METRO CHRISTIAN
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
BROKEN ARROW
METRO CHRISTIAN
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

10
11

Megan Holder
Britney Hammons
Rachel Smith
Jaqui Fernandez
Asia Pybas

Katie Vosler

Emma Young

Mya Powders

Carol Coffman
Lessley Davis
Auri Sparks
Melanie Williamson
Raegan Fiaso
Shanna Dorothy
Elise Miles

Emma Sandsfoe
Casey Ferguson
Sandra Martinez
NIcole Maust
Michaela Thornberg
Holly Stuart
Caitlin Barrett
Caprice Graham
Taylor Heath
Savannah Yim
Rachel Montgomery
Blanca Dunie
Christina Gonzales
Kendall Barton
Allison Reinhart
Parker King

Rae Hendrix
Lauren Shepherd
Annalise Crockett
Ariana Cates
Dominique Webster
Erika Emerson
Lindy Stevens
Erika Hood

A. J. Yurt

Haylie Langworthy
Mallory Willis
Belle Quinn
Maranda Harris

BISHOP KELLEY
WARNER

CASCIA HALL
BISHOP KELLEY
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
BROKEN ARROW
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
HENRYHETTA
MEMORIAL

WARNER

SALLISAW

POTEAU

BISHOP KELLEY
BROKEN ARROW
BISHOP KELLEY
POTEAU

HOLLAND HALL
CATOOSA

SALLISAW

UNION

HENRYHETTA
CASCIA HALL
HENRYHETTA
HOLDENVILLE
POTEAU
HENRYHETTA

EAST CENTRAL
CATOOSA

WARNER

CATOOSA

OKTAHA

POTEAU

CATOOSA

BROKEN ARROW
EAST CENTRAL
POTEAU

ARTS AND SCIENCES
UNION

MIDWAY

HOLLAND HALL
POTEAU

BROKEN ARROW
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
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:15
:18
:19
122
:23

26

227
142
144
146
:50
:56
:57
:02
:11
:13
:14
:15
124
124
227
128
: 30
:39
:52
:53
:54
:55
:03
:14
:15
:18
:18
: 38
:41

41

:56
:04
116
:50

:55
:01
:13
:16



HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS - FRESHMEN
Place TmP1l Name
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15
16
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18
19
20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

GIRLS
Place
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School Time?2
Ashley Barnes METRO CHRISTIAN 6:28
Kylanna Hardaway POTEAU 6:38
1 Julia Jenkins UNION 6:43
Mackayla Lawson OKTAHA 6:48
2 Emily Ervin BISHOP KELLEY 6:52
3 Stefani Fernandez BISHOP KELLEY 6:54
4 Elise Duffy BISHOP KELLEY 6:56
Debbie McCarter BROKEN ARROW 7:05
Denise Battles OKTAHA 7:15
Alejandra Ruiz ARTS AND SCIENCES 7:19
Lucy Johnson HOLLAND HALL 7:20
Jody Stidham POTEAU 7:31
Megan Smith METRO CHRISTIAN 7:38
Gabby Tucker WARNER 7:44
5 Emily Embry UNION 7:49
Tonja Goodreau WARNER 7:59
Emerson Thronbrugh FORT GIBSON 8:05
6 Kiley Ritchie BISHOP KELLEY 8:20
7 Cate Jackson BISHOP KELLEY 8:20
8 Jasmine Richardson UNION 8:29
Kloie Pickering MIDWAY 8:37
9 Monet Goines UNION 8:49
Olivia Davis ARTS AND SCIENCES 9:00
Sylvia Cornell POTEAU 9:00
10 Emily Creach UNION 9:04
Audrey Hilliard SALLISAW 10:08
Heather Calhoun SALLISAW 10:24
Samantha Gowen SALLISAW 10:30
Ayesha Webb SALLISAW 12:51

- JUNIOR HIGH
TmPl Name School Timed
1 Caroline McKee METRO CHRISTIAN 5:58
2 Julia Thigpen METRO CHRISTIAN 5:59
3 Jessica Duerson WARNER 6:02
4 Sydni Eagleton METRO CHRISTIAN 6:29
Audrianna Harris BRUSHY 6:35
5 Isabella Murphy LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 6:37
6 Kiersten Hall METRO CHRISTIAN 6:43
7 Megan Haines JENKS 6:50
Kennedie Rhein 6:53
8 Keley Mayes METRO CHRISTIAN 6:58
9 Lauren Sutton METRO CHRISTIAN 7:01
10 Elizabeth Haralson METRO CHRISTIAN 7:05
Emily Grace Moore HOLLAND HALL 7:07



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

Kate Ichinose
Kelsey Sherry
Kylea Terrell
Hayden Duvall
Kalyn Mills
Bella Gursky
Megan Jehlicka
Maddie Gooding
Lexy Goodeau
Jaylunne Riley
Lily Michael
Kami Riggs
Avery Ethridge
Nora Jameison
Erica Hurd
Miriam Hendrix
Macy Abshere
Shira Miller
Erica O'Brien
Jaelisa Tolbert
Leah Walker
Margaux Thigpen
Madison Bailey
Gina Rokisky
Ketelynn Magnussen
Ashley Wyatt
Margaret Barbour
Elsah James
Macy Davenport
Mary Ledbetter
Karley Keeter
Summer Lee
Rachel Golla
Sedona Emde
Madyson Mitchell
Monica Malcom
Kathryn Coleman
Emily Largent
Kayli Hannah

Jennifer Merrifield

Baylee Ridley
Lucy Head

Claire Hornibrook
Jessica Peterson
Kenzi Terrell
Michaia Miller
Iris Velasquez
Elizabeth Dixon
Amethyst Archer

HOLLAND HALL
HOLDENVILLE
WARNER

MIDWAY

BRUSHY

CASCIA HALL

JENKS

JENKS

WARNER

LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
BRUSHY

METRO CHRISTIAN
METRO CHRISTIAN
BROKEN ARROW
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
METRO CHRISTIAN
BROKEN ARROW

WARNER

HOLLAND HALL
METRO CHRISTIAN
WARNER

METRO CHRISTIAN
BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW
CASCIA HALL
HOLLAND HALL
HOLDENVILLE
CASCIA HALL
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
WARNER

CASCIA HALL
JENKS

LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
BROKEN ARROW
WARNER

BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW
CASCIA HALL
WARNER

WARNER

CASCIA HALL
BROKEN ARROW
WARNER

BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW
CASCIA HALL
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:07
7
:09
:10
:10
112
:13
:14
:14
116
:18
122
123
: 30
:35
:35
:40
:41
142
:49
:50
:51
:52
:59
:59
:01
:01
:07
:08
:11
125
227
128
:34
:34
:36
: 38
:41
142
:53
:30
:32
:34
:35
:35
:03
:04
:09
126

08



63
64
65
66
67

39

Molly McKinney
Cherish Montebello
Kelsey Davenport
Lilly McCullough
Abraar Hassany

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - SENIORS
Place TmP1l Name
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10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

JENKS

HOLDENVILLE
HOLDENVILLE
CASCIA HALL
CASCIA HALL

10:27
10:41
10:49
11:15
14:51

School Time7 Pace
Christopher Staub JENKS 9:52 4:56
Jacob Janzen JENKS 9:55 4:58
Colton Green HENRYHETTA 10:09 5:05
Garret Morton BROKEN ARROW 10:23 5:12
Noah Soap JENKS 10:24 5:12
Jarod Haltom BROKEN ARROW 10:25 5:13
Kaleb Betts BROKEN ARROW 10:35 5:18
William Ratliff JENKS 10:40 5:20
Daniel Farias MEMORIAL 10:42 5:21
Conner Yarnell BROKEN ARROW 10:54 5:27
Gabe Sams BROKEN ARROW 10:56 5:28
Mitchell Mayes METRO CHRISTIAN 10:57 5:29
Chance Galloway MEMORIAL 10:59 5:30
William Littlefield JENKS 11:06 5:33
Jacob Lee UNION 11:08 5:34
Eysis Rovacalla EAST CENTRAL 11:10 5:35
Coleton Lambert JENKS 11:21 5:41
Coleman Crawley FORT GIBSON 11:22 5:41
Cole Doyle CASCIA HALL 11:25 5:43
Christian Durney JENKS 11:28 5:44
Bradyn Gower JENKS 11:33 5:47
Austin Dietz CASCIA HALL 11:40 5:50
Connor McKee METRO CHRISTIAN 11:40 5:50
Hunter Clabo UNION 11:41 5:51
Ryan Dudley BISHOP KELLEY 11:46 5:53
Wyatt Dewan LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11:46 5:53
Ethan Kreulen UNION 11:48 5:54
Forrest Hull JENKS 12:06 6:03
Stephan Jordan WILL ROGERS 12:06 6:03
Chase Gerety UNION 12:17 6:09
Michael Cox JENKS 12:18 6:09
Caleb Chesnut JENKS 12:26 6:13
Joey Hargroach UNION 12:27 6:14
Sawyer Locke JENKS 12:31 6:16
David Warner JENKS 12:41 6:21
Cole Brady UNION 13:04 6:32
Michael O'Hara ARTS AND SCIENCES 13:08 6:34
Octavio Coella EAST CENTRAL 13:08 6:34
Lucas Standridge OKTAHA 13:18 6:39
Andrew Tucci JENKS 13:20 6:40
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:43
:46
:53
:54
:58
:59
:05
:13
:18
:19
: 20
: 21
125
: 27
:29
: 30
:36
:47
148
:51
:01
: 31
:32
:55
:59
128
:36
:55

41 Melchizedek Adams JENKS 13:26
42 Ryan Henry JENKS 13:31
43 Nick Bagwell EAST CENTRAL 13:46
44 Wyatt Evans BISHOP KELLEY 13:47
45 Allen Daniels POTEAU 13:55
46 20 Chris Ruiz ARTS AND SCIENCES 13:58
47 Jeff McNeal METRO CHRISTIAN 14:10
48 Davis Moran JENKS 14:26
49 Jacob Palastak BISHOP KELLEY 14:35
50 Mark Caron HENRYHETTA 14:38
51 21 Tommy Hall ARTS AND SCIENCES 14:39
52 22 Tiger Jacobs ARTS AND SCIENCES 14:41
53 Michael Munkirs CATOOSA 14:49
54 Xavier Bledsoe MEMORIAL 14:54
55 23 Chase Baker ARTS AND SCIENCES 14:57
56 Clayton Fulton OKTAHA 15:00
57 Jonathan Weed METRO CHRISTIAN 15:12
58 Steven Diaz CATOOSA 15:34
59 Davis Kuck POTEAU 15:36
60 Alex Rao HOLLAND HALL 15:42
61 24 Covey Tims ARTS AND SCIENCES 16:01
62 25 Reggie Geiger ARTS AND SCIENCES 17:02
63 Oscar Gutierrez ARTS AND SCIENCES 17:03
64 26 Tommy Birdsong BROKEN ARROW 17:49
65 Tyler Ogden MEMORIAL 17:57
66 Nathan Loveless CATOOSA 18:56
67 Jake Henry CATOOSA 19:11
68 Daniel Delgadillo POTEAU 19:49

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - JUNIORS

Tulsa, Oklahoma * * * August 30, 2014 * * * 2 mi

INDIVIDUAL MALE RESULTS

Place TmP1l Name School Time3
1 1 Cody Jones JENKS 10:00
2 2 Zach Black SALLISAW 10:17
3 3 Joseph Bingham JENKS 10:41
4 4 Cyle Famuliner JENKS 10:59
5 5 Byrun Ratliff LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11:00
6 6 Matthew Parris LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11:16
7 Tommy Ory CASCIA HALL 11:31
8 Bryer Consedine METRO CHRISTIAN 11:35
9 7 Jeremiah Gardner LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 11:46
10 8 Josh Webb BROKEN ARROW 11:49
11 Daniel Mercado EAST CENTRAL 11:51
12 Charlie Fryer HOLLAND HALL 11:57
13 9 Alejandro Chavez BROKEN ARROW 12:01
14 10 Jordan Rittgers LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 12:06
15 Dylan Matheny UNION 12:06
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

11

12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26

Edward Landes
Ector Olvera
Alec Allphin
Kirk Washington
Kanaan Hardaway
John Menger
Scott Garrett
James Yanik

Luke Willis

Nate Sanders
Tyler Traino
Emerson Crockett
Miguel Espinosa
Anthony Sprenger
Ezra Wright
James Ingham
Daniel Marquez
Andrew Delaney
Zac Jones
Shacotah Sanders
Nathan Gray
Dylan Williams
Grant Buckles
Sean Robersopn
Zack Rowell
Keith Hutson
Alex Maglemre
Kelton Wiggins
Jacob Rinner
Pete Kelly

Isaac Stacy
Craig Shepard
Mohammad Zahid
Thomas Garcia
Kerrick Williams
Kaleb Clark
Julian Chappa
Elijah Davis
Rick Lucas

John Hatheway
Jeremy Metzler
Adrian Vazquez
SAmuel Feher
Steven Tucker
MIchael Haney
Lucas Robinson
Jackson Pritchett
Howard Siner
Gage Asbill

MEMORIAL
FORT GIBSON
BROKEN ARROW
OKTAHA
POTEAU

JENKS

FORT GIBSON
JENKS

BROKEN ARROW
CATOOSA
JENKS

BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW
JENKS

ARTS AND SCIENCES
HOLDENVILLE
CATOOSA
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
WARNER
SALLISAW
BISHOP KELLEY
OKTAHA
POTEAU
BROKEN ARROW
WARNER
OKTAHA
BROKEN ARROW
WARNER
CATOOSA
HOLLAND HALL
POTEAU
SALLISAW
JENKS

BISHOP KELLEY
HOLDENVILLE
SALLISAW
SALLISAW
SALLISAW
HOLDENVILLE
JENKS

JENKS
HOLDENVILLE
BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW
HENRYHETTA
JENKS
HOLLAND HALL
CATOOSA
SALLISAW

12:
12:
12:
12:
:18
:18
:20
125
227
: 30
133
:36
:36
:50
:55
13:
13:
13:
13:
227
: 30
13:
:39
13:
13:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13

13

13

13

14

14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
: 21
125
126
: 30
:50
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
128
20:

15
15
15
15
15

18

09
14
14
14

07
08
10
10

36

40
49

:50
14:
14:
14:
14:

06
07
07
16

124

31
43
48
18
19

01
05
11
35
38
47

6:

05

:07
:07
:07
:09
:09
:10
113
:14
:15

17

:18
:18
: 25
128
:34
:34

35

:35
: 44
:45
:48
:50
:50

55

:55
:03
: 04
: 04
:08
212
116
122
: 24
:39
: 40
:41
:43
:43
:45
:55
:01
:03
:06
:18
:19
: 24
:14
:03



65 Chris Geiger

66 Tyler Neff

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - SOPHOMORES

Place TmP1l Name

ARTS AND SCIENCES
POTEAU

School

21:30 10:45
24:57 12:29

Time6 Pace

1 1 Matthew Young
2 2 Alexander Jones
3 3 Samuel Short
4 4 Austin Wormell
5 5 Connor McCaskey
6 6 Ryan Evans
7 Mason Martin
8 7 Joe Edmonds
9 8 Jake Ichinose
10 9 Jacob Taylor
11 Ryan Rippy
12 10 Easton Davis
13 11 Josh Haltom
14 Dylan Hurt
15 12 Cale Reinking
16 13 Ben Watkins
17 14 Zachary Ellson
18 Aiden Black
19 15 Dylan Cook
20 16 Arturo Vallejo
21 Anthony Smith
22 17 Logan Yarroll
23 18 Eric Obermark
24 19 Tim McMullen
25 20 Hagen Petre
26 Frank Muller
27 21 Thomas Braggs
28 22 Cruz Sanchez
29 Benjamin Torbati
30 23 Tristan Dossett
31 Corey Miller
32 24 NIcolas Musto
33 Hunter Lord
34 25 Avery Psalidas
35 26 Jonathon Workman
36 27 Matthew Kosir
37 Andrew Ragina
38 Evan Fowler
39 Alen Ricday
40 Hassan Khan
41 Matt Burriss
42 28 Schuyler Wade
43 Joshusa Talley

JENKS

JENKS

JENKS

BISHOP KELLEY
UNION

BISHOP KELLEY
HENRYHETTA
BISHOP KELLEY
HOLLAND HALL
BROKEN ARROW
METRO CHRISTIAN
UNION

BROKEN ARROW
MEMORIAL

JENKS

HOLLAND HALL
JENKS

METRO CHRISTIAN
UNION

UNION
HOLDENVILLE
JENKS

JENKS

UNION

HOLLAND HALL
JENKS

ARTS AND SCIENCES
BISHOP KELLEY
JENKS

ARTS AND SCIENCES
MIDWAY

BISHOP KELLEY
JENKS

UNION

UNION

BISHOP KELLEY
UNION

UNION

EAST CENTRAL
JENKS

FORT GIBSON
ARTS AND SCIENCES
CATOOSA

10:25 5:13
11:02 5:31
11:13 5:37
11:31 5:46
11:42 5:51
11:43 5:52
11:44 5:52
11:45 5:53
11:50 5:55
11:51 5:56
11:52 5:56
12:04 6:02
12:05 6:03
12:06 6:03
12:12 6:06
12:16 6:08
12:23 6:12
12:42 6:21
12:50 6:25
12:59 6:30
13:09 6:35
13:11 6:36
13:14 6:37
13:18 6:39
13:20 6:40
13:34 6:47
13:36 6:48
13:38 6:49
13:39 6:50
13:39 6:50
13:43 6:52
13:49 6:55
13:52 6:56
14:00 7:00
14:19 7:10
14:22 7:11
14:20 7:13
14:48 7:24
14:53 7:27
14:53 7:27
14:56 7:28
14:59 7:30
15:06 7:33



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

29

30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37

38

Bryce Anderson
Jacob LIechti
Patarick Johnson
Ryan Weis

Grant Carter
Spencer Moore
Ryan So

Mitchell Murdock
Omar Ortiz
Gladson Abraham
Zephan Randle
Scott Harrison
Brendon Feliciano
Garrett Elias
Miguel Flores
Caleb Harper
James Ngo

Robert Sanders
Jacob Regan
Braden Vera
River Jennings
Chester Panique
Drake Morgan

Jon Brown

Andrew Bashum
Marcus Lyons
Ario Anderson
Zachary Halpain

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - FRESHMEN
Place TmP1l

1

@ ~J o U

Name
Miles Jehlicka
Ryan Gary

Luke Murphy
Maxwell Minnick
Chance Warrofd
Paul Dower
Manny Montanez
Preston Turner
Jake Perryman
Ethan Green
Hunter Couch
Chase Warner
Samuel Mulready
Matt Nicholson
Nathan Hubler
Avery Videll
Harrison Michael
Aidan Cottle

POTEAU

BISHOP KELLEY
FORT GIBSON

JENKS

CASCIA HALL
HOLLAND HALL
HOLLAND HALL

ARTS AND SCIENCES
WILL ROGERS

JENKS

JENKS

BISHOP KELLEY
HOLLAND HALL
BISHOP KELLEY
EAST CENTRAL
OKTAHA

BISHOP KELLEY
MEMORIAL

BISHOP KELLEY
POTEAU
HOLDENVILLE
BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW
BROKEN ARROW

ARTS AND SCIENCES
BISHOP KELLEY
ARTS AND SCIENCES
MEMORIAL

School

JENKS

METRO CHRISTIAN
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
JENKS

FORT GIBSON
BISHOP KELLEY
BISHOP KELLEY
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
WARNER

METRO CHRISTIAN
BISHOP KELLEY
UNION

JENKS

UNION

SALLISAW

CASCIA HALL
LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
BROKEN ARROW

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
:20
123
125
126
129
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
129
16:
17:
124
: 31
133
:39
17:
143
:45
128
227

15
15
15
15
15

16

17
17
17
17

17

17
18

19

10
10
14
16
18

49
09
20
23
25
28

58
12

42

Time2

10:
11:
11:
11:
:10
128
: 31
12:
12:
12:

12
12
12

12

13
13
13
13
13

51
02
02
44

36
48
49

:57
13:
13:

01
09

:20
: 30
:33
: 37
:39

NeJ

© o ®mm®omP®0o®wooo Poa~aaaT a9

:35
:35
:37
: 38
:39

40

142
:43
:43
:45
:55
:05

10

212
:13
:14
:15
:29
:36

42

:46
:47
:50
:51
:52
:53
:14

[In
[In

Pace

(&)}

aooo o Do oo oo a

126
: 31
: 31
:52
:05

14

:16
:18
: 24
125
:29
: 31

35

: 40
:45
:47
:49
:50



: 51
:54
:00
:00
:02
:03
: 04
:05
:05
:05
:06
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19 Kyle Schnars CATOOSA 13:42
20 Dylan Hammans WARNER 13:48
21 9 Adam Monaghan JENKS 13:59
22 10 Andrei Monge-Prado JENKS 14:00
23 Griffin Sutterfield BROKEN ARROW 14:04
24 Corey Carlisle ARTS AND SCIENCES 14:05
25 11 Christian Bachman BISHOP KELLEY 14:08
26 Gavin Hannagan CASCIA HALL 14:09
27 12 Nicholas Warner JENKS 14:09
28 Brandon Eberle BROKEN ARROW 14:10
29 13 Ryan Wheeler BISHOP KELLEY 14:12
30 Brock Shwerwin LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 14:22
31 Tyler Hughes BROKEN ARROW 14:51
32 Daniel Coella EAST CENTRAL 14:56
33 14 Dalton Hallum BISHOP KELLEY 15:06
34 Anthony Davies WARNER 15:07
35 Benjamin Cook CATOOSA 15:10
36 Jacob Parra MEMORIAL 15:16
37 15 Nathan Yandian UNION 15:20
38 16 Sam Hills UNION 15:32
39 Kevin James HOLLAND HALL 15:34
40 17 Adrian Moreno UNION 15:34
41 MacCloud Lawson HOLLAND HALL 15:40
42 18 Will wWilkening BISHOP KELLEY 15:49
43 19 Bradley Allen UNION 16:21
44 John Goodwater SALLISAW 16:32
45 Bailey Graffman HENRYHETTA 16:39
46 Zac Butler BISHOP KELLEY 16:48
47 Jack Grossman HOLLAND HALL 16:50
48 20 Maxwell Jenkins JENKS 17:42
49 Clay Henry ARTS AND SCIENCES 18:24
50 Kade Bales WARNER 19:10

BOYS - JUNIOR HIGH

Tulsa, Oklahoma * * * August 30, 2014 * * * 1 mi

INDIVIDUAL MALE RESULTS

Place TmPl Name School Timed
1 1 Marcello Desjarding JENKS 5:38
2 Hunter Hiners BRUSHY 5:40
3 2 Hosea Soap JENKS 5:43
4 3 Clinton Baird HOLLAND HALL 5:54
5 Conner Daffin SALLISAW 6:01
6 4 Nate Gibson LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 6:03
7 5 Kaleb Stokes LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 6:04
8 6 Graham Jameison METRO CHRISTIAN 6:08
9 7 Caleb Freese METRO CHRISTIAN 6:09
10 Joe Kelly CASCIA HALL 6:13
11 8 Hunter Hall BROKEN ARROW 6:16
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Caleb Cain
Nathan Lalli
Cole Waits
Jacob Haltom
Jon Biersdorfer
Brandon Shupert
Trevan Frye
Matthew Shrier
Bill Wilson
Jordan Skocik
Ethan Bonham
Jake Littlefield
Tyler Martinez
Clay Levell
Ariel Soap

John Mark Steichen
Gilen Ciali
Bobby Tripp
Austin Schein
Jacob Sittler
Carson Rose
Austin Bingham
A. J. Muszak
Sam Gonzales
A.J. Larve
Wyatt Dorothy
Elijah Pybas
William Hood
Jonathan Wilson
Adrian McCarter
Beau Gaston
Chase Austin
Henry Berry

Ike Walker

Jack Wilkins
Ryan Coppoc
Rhett Gay

Ryan Schlaud

Braxton Repschlager

Kyler Duvall
Justin Orton
Jack Monaghan
Benjamin Honnold
Andrew Cornell
Weston Duffy
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